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Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 -
16.09.2014

No  Tulemus Eelnev HC Kokku Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 mikko buht 49  49 2.5

2 Rainis Moro 49 0.5 49.5 2

3 Tanel Ojaste 51 0.5 51.5 1.5

3 Timar Lillemäe 49 2.5 51.5 1.5

3 Mario Kallikorm 50 1.5 51.5 1.5

6 Silver Koni 52  52  

6 Lauri Välja 52  52  

8 Kalev Mõru 53  53  

9 Indrek Kõiv 51 2.5 53.5  

10 Eivo Kisand 54  54  

10 Märten Ilves 52 2 54  

12 Sander Lember 54 0.5 54.5  

13 Aigar Kukk 52 3 55  

13 Kristjan Noormets 54 1 55  

13 Reimo Sagor 55  55  

16 Kaspar Lillmaa 55 0.5 55.5  

16 Ivo Aamer 55 0.5 55.5  

18 Anti Orgla 50 6 56  

18 Gen Mandre 56  56  

18 Indrek Piirisild 56  56  

21 Tamor Annuk 56 0.5 56.5  

22 Mihkel Toom 57  57  

22 Tanel Tõru 57  57  

22 Tõnis Veltmann 57  57  

25 Artur Liiv 58  58  

25 Janek Trumsi 58  58  

25 Alan Neeme 58  58  

25 Murat 54 4 58  

25 Rauno Laiv 58  58  

25 Urmas Niklus 58  58  
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No  Tulemus Eelnev HC Kokku Teenitud HC

25 Arno Sotter 58  58  

32 Kaarel Grünberg 59  59  

32 Tanel Mehine 57 2 59  

32 Ivar Lood 59  59  

32 Andres Ebu 59  59  

36 Henri Luberg 57 2.5 59.5  

36 Kullovic 53 6.5 59.5  

38 Mart Jallai 61  61  

38 Taavi Lood 61  61  

38 Ergo Leibak 61  61  

41 Martin Lubi 61 0.5 61.5  

42 Liiv Mehis 62  62  

43 Timo Mals 63  63  

Naised

1 Liis Buht 62 6 68 2.5

2 Krista Rohtmets 67 7 74 2

3 Triin Oissar 67 8 75 1.5

4 Kerdi Leetma 82 1 83 1

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Roland Mölder 57  57  

2 Margo Plaado 59  59  

2 Tambet Türk 59  59  

4 Jaan Sula 60  60  

5 Karel Viigipuu 61  61  

6 Tiit Jaani 63  63  

7 Aapo Reitsak 66  66  

8 Jürgen Öövel 68  68  

9 Rauno Tahvonen 69  69  

10 Selen Elbe 72  72  

10 Valmar Kasuk 72  72  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mehed

1 Rainis Moro 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 -5 49

1 mikko buht 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -5 49

1 Timar Lillemäe 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 -5 49

4 Anti Orgla 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 -4 50

4 Mario Kallikorm 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 5 4 -4 50

6 Indrek Kõiv 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -3 51

6 Tanel Ojaste 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 51

8 Märten Ilves 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 52

8 Silver Koni 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 -2 52

8 Lauri Välja 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 52

8 Aigar Kukk 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 -2 52

12 Kalev Mõru 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 53

12 Kullovic 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 -1 53

14 Sander Lember 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 0 54

14 Murat 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 0 54

14 Kristjan Noormets 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 0 54

14 Eivo Kisand 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 0 54

18 Kaspar Lillmaa 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 +1 55

18 Ivo Aamer 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 55

18 Reimo Sagor 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 +1 55

21 Gen Mandre 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 5 4 3 5 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 +2 56

21 Indrek Piirisild 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56

21 Tamor Annuk 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 +2 56

24 Tanel Tõru 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 +3 57

24 Tõnis Veltmann 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 +3 57

24 Henri Luberg 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 +3 57

24 Mihkel Toom 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 +3 57

24 Tanel Mehine 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 +3 57

29 Urmas Niklus 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +4 58

29 Janek Trumsi 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 +4 58

29 Alan Neeme 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 +4 58

29 Artur Liiv 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 +4 58
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

29 Rauno Laiv 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 +4 58

29 Arno Sotter 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 +4 58

35 Andres Ebu 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 +5 59

35 Ivar Lood 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +5 59

35 Kaarel Grünberg 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 +5 59

38 Martin Lubi 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +7 61

38 Ergo Leibak 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 +7 61

38 Taavi Lood 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 5 +7 61

38 Mart Jallai 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 +7 61

42 Liiv Mehis 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 +8 62

43 Timo Mals 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +9 63

Naised

1 Liis Buht 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 +8 62

2 Triin Oissar 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 +13 67

2 Krista Rohtmets 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 +13 67

4 Kerdi Leetma 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 3 7 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 7 +28 82

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Roland Mölder 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 57

2 Tambet Türk 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 +5 59

2 Margo Plaado 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 +5 59

4 Jaan Sula 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +6 60

5 Karel Viigipuu 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +7 61

6 Tiit Jaani 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +9 63

7 Aapo Reitsak 4 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 +12 66

8 Jürgen Öövel 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +14 68

9 Rauno Tahvonen 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 +15 69

10 Selen Elbe 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 6 +18 72

10 Valmar Kasuk 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 6 +18 72
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.4 2.8 3.3 3.2 3.1 3.4 2.6 3.9 3.3 4 3.3 3 2.6 3.3 2.8 2.8 3.8 3.7 58.2

Difficulty 13 3 12 8 7 14 1 17 9 18 11 6 2 10 4 5 16 15 4.2

Birdie -1 2 15 6 4 11 3 30 2 9 9 27 3 18 14 1 154 15%

Par 0 34 38 32 41 33 38 22 17 35 18 32 38 27 39 33 39 19 25 560 54%

Bogey 1 21 5 16 12 13 12 6 32 20 28 10 11 4 13 7 5 32 26 273 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 4 1 1 4 9 1 9 7 3 7 3 50 5%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 4 0%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%
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